
Contact 
 
Clyde Stauff, SIOR
Vice Chair 
+1 949 724 5543
clyde.stauff@colliers.com
License No. 00464008 

Jace Gan, SIOR
Vice Chair
+1 949 724 5529
jace.gan@colliers.com
License No. 01990636 

Colliers 
3 Park Plaza, Suite 1200
Irvine, CA 92614 
Main: +1 949 724 5500
colliers.com
License No. 01908231

Expansion Capability  
84,899 SF - 2/1/2027

For Lease

±55,598 SF
1160 N. Anaheim Blvd.
Anaheim, CA 92801
•	55,598 SF Available (POL 194,795 SF) 

•	  
 
 

•	30’ minimum clear height

•	7 dock high loading positions

•	1 grade level loading door via ramp

•	ESFR sprinkler system, K-17, 70 psi

•	Up to 2,500 amps, 277/480 volt, 3 phase 
power supply

•	LED warehouse lighting

•	56 car parking stalls

•	 Immediate access to 91 Freeway

Office Area - 1st Floor 8,106 SF
Office Area - 2nd Floor 3,399
Total Office Area 11,505 SF*
*Can be reduced to 6,585 SF

Expandable up to 
±140,497 SF
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Building Total

55,599 SF

35,205 SF

54,298 SF

49,694 SF

194,796 SF
1" = 30'-0"

Site Plan

1160-1190 N Anaheim Blvd, Anaheim, CA 92801 A101

02/20/25

RL

1" = 30'-0"
1 Street

11 DH Doors 5 DH Doors

68 Car Parking 58 Car Parking

7 DH Doors 7 DH Doors

G
L D

oor

G
L D

oor

G
L D

oor

Office
 1st Floor:  8,106 SF
2nd Floor:  3,399
        Total: 11,505 SF

Office
 1st Floor:  2,839 SF
2nd Floor:  3,334
        Total:  6,173 SF

2,897 SF Office

Office
 1st Floor:  2,897 SF
2nd Floor:  3,228
        Total:  6,125 SF

56 Car Parking 81 Car Parking

RR

1180 N. Anaheim Blvd 
54,298  SF

Just Leased

194,795  SF

1160 N. Anaheim Blvd 
55,598 SF

Available Now

1170 N. Anaheim Blvd 
35,205 SF

Available 2/1/2027

1190 N. Anaheim Blvd 
49,694 SF

Available 2/1/2027
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Site Plan

*Office area can be reduced to 6,585 SF

*





Contact us:

Clyde Stauff, SIOR
Vice Chair 
+1 949 724 5543
clyde.stauff@colliers.com
License No. 00464008 

Jace Gan, SIOR
Vice Chair
+1 949 724 5529
jace.gan@colliers.com
License No. 01990636

Colliers
3 Park Plaza
Suite 1200
Irvine, CA 92614 
Main: +1 949 724 5500
colliers.com
License No. 01908231

Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the infor-
mation including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. This publication is the copyrighted property of 
Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). 2026. All rights reserved

Orangethorpe AveOrangethorpe Ave

Pl
ac

en
tia

 Av
e

Pl
ac

en
tia

 Av
e

La Palma AveLa Palma Ave

An
ah

ei
m

 B
lv

d
An

ah
ei

m
 B

lv
d

An
ah

ei
m

 B
lv

d
An

ah
ei

m
 B

lv
d

Anaheim Blvd
Anaheim Blvd

Ha
rb

or
 B

lv
d

Ha
rb

or
 B

lv
d Raym

ond Ave
Raym

ond Ave

State ColleGe Blvd
State ColleGe Blvd

Ac
ac

ia
 A

ve
Ac

ac
ia

 A
ve

State ColleGe Blvd
State ColleGe Blvd

Harbor Blvd
Harbor Blvd

Orangethorpe AveOrangethorpe Ave

Commonwealth AveCommonwealth Ave

Eu
cl

id
 A

ve
Eu

cl
id

 A
ve

Eu
cl

id
 A

ve
Eu

cl
id

 A
ve

Lincoln Ave
Lincoln Ave

Le
m

on
 St

re
et

Le
m

on
 St

re
et


